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Extract from the online
catalog

Feed-through connector, Length: 10.5 mm, Width: 4 mm, Color: gray

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Gross weight in pieces
Net weight per piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General

Color

Certificates / Approvals

@

[y

017918 975289
AB691
50 Pcs.
85389099
0.000469 KG
0.00045 KG
Page 481 (C-3-2013)

gray

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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Use apply to Internet downloads.
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Certification CSA

Certifications applied for:

Certification Ex:
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000

Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.com
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